		i waxwa mini kawa kuku kutu kutu kutu	I AD WHAT ANY ALLY THE TAX	
		WWWWWW	16000	WW 7
112	S# 11/	agit County Auditor 16/2015 Page	• • -	\$16.00 2 8:37AM
Account No.: MIN1001863-000019564 MERS Tel.: (888) 679 MERS AFTER RECORDING FORWARD T				
Dovenmuente Martgage Inc.				
1 Corporate Drive, Suite 360				
Lake Zurich, IL 60047-8924 PREPARED BY : (800)-669-4268 Shailja Patel				
Dovenmuehle Mortgage Inc. 1 Corporate Drive, Suite 360 Lake Zurich, IL 60047-8924				
1 and 1	21 OLSEN	Lende		
As of October 28, 2015	TYTUTION OF TRUS	THE WSSA	-9874	
DEED OF TRUST REFERENCE Dated : 07/29/2013 Recorded Instrument # : 201307310103 Trustor : MICHAEL OLSEN ANN Original Beneficiary : STEH CORPORATION, DBA STERLING H Trustees : LAND TITLE COMP/ State : Washington Cour Amount : \$162,011.00 ASSESSOR'S/TaxID No.: .	5 BOOK # N/A D CHELSEY OLSEN, H RLING SAVINGS BANK BANK ANY OF SKAGIT COUN	, A WASHINGT	FE 'ON	
WHEREAS, MORTGAGE ELECTRON FOR UMPQUA BANK S/B/M TO S INSTRUMENT, ITS SUCCESSORS of Trust herein above desc	TERLING BANK, BENE AND/OR ASSIGNS	FICIARY OF TH	IE SECURI	TY
AND, being the present ben acknowledges that all sums Trust have been fully paid	and obligations 📚	d Deed of Tru ecured by sai	nst, .d Deed o	f
AND desires to substitute a the place or stead of LAND	a new Trustee unde TITLE COMPANY OF	r sald Deed o SKAGI: COUNT	f Trust	in
NOW THEREFORE, the undersion INC. whose address is P.O. SILVERDALE, WA 98383, as Tr instructs said Trustee to the Deed of Trust to the person	BOX 2980 rustee under said reconvey the estat	Deed of Trust e now held un	: and fur ider said	ther
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, MORTGA AS NOMINEE FOR UMPQUA BANK SECURITY INSTRUMENT, ITS S duly authorized, has duly d	S/B/M TO STERLING JCCESSORS AND/OR A	; BANK, BENEFI ASSIGNS, by th	CIARY OF ne office	™T_RE
MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGIST WHOSE ADDRESS IS P.O. BOX 48501-2026	RATION SYSTEMS, IN 2026, FLINT, MI	IC.,		
By : BETTINA HONOLD ASSISTAN	I SECRETARY			C.
By : CHRISTINE TOPPERT ASSIS	TANT			V.

÷

STATE OF Illinois COUNTY OF Lake

Sworn to and subscribed on DRML, before me, MARSHANNA E HURLESS, a Notary Public in and for the County of Lake, State of Illinois, personally appeared BETTINA HONOLD ASSISTANT SECRETARY & CHRISTINE TOPPERT ASSISTANT SECRETARY of MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC., WHOSE ADDRESS IS P.O. BOX 2026, FLINT, MI 48501-2026, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity, and that by his/her/their signature on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

MARSHANNA HU Е LESS Notary Expires : 12/30/2018

